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Schedule of International Conferences on

Date Sponsor

5-8 Dec.
2001

EUROMECH

9-14 Dec.
2001

10-14 Dec.
2001

8-12 Apr.
2002

IUTAM

23-28 June
2002

USNCAM

Fluid Mechanics

Title

Pattern Formation
by Motile
Micro-Organisms
and Cells

8th Intl Workshop
on the Physics of
Compressible
Turbulent Mixing

14th Australasian
Fluid Mechanics
Conference

Unsteady Separated
Flows

14th US Natl
Congr. on Applied
Mechanics

Location

Leeds,
UK

Pasadena,
CA, USA

Adelaide,
Australia

Toulouse,
France

Blacksburg,
VA, USA

Abstract
deadline

15 May
2001

31 July
2001
(for
papers)

25 Aug.
2001

31 Jan.
2002

Information
from

N. A. Hill, Dept. of Applied Maths,
University of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JY, UK
n.a.hill@leeds.ac.uk

O. Schilling, Lawrence
Livermore National Lab.,
PO Box 808, L-22,
Livermore, CA 94551, USA
iwpctm@llnl.gov
www.lInl.gov/IWPCTM/

14AFMC Organising Committee,
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering,
Adelaide University,

South Australia 5055, Australia
www.mecheng.adelaide.edu.au/14afmc/
14afme.htm

M. Braza, IMFT Av. du prof.

Camille Soula, 31400 Toulouse, France
braza@imft.fr
www.imft.fr/actualites/iutam2002_imft/

R. C. Batra, Dept of Engng Sci. and
Mechanics, Virginia Polytechnic Inst. and
State Univ., Mailcode 0219,

Blacksburg, VA 24061, USA
www.esm.vt.edu/usncam14



